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92.9 milesCycle Hope_150

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Tracey Lane 0.1

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Kirby Avenue 0.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Dey Drive 0.6
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Lockhart Road 0.9
0.3 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Collins Street 1.1
0.0 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left 1.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left 1.7
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Hume Street 1.7
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Raglan Street 2.2
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Ron Emo Road 2.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Sandford Flemming Drive 3.1
4.3 ← Left Turn left onto Cedar Grove Parkway 7.5
2.7 → Right Turn right onto 36th Street North 10.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Linda Lane 10.2
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto 30th Street North 10.7
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Shore Lane 10.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto 29th Street North 10.8
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Linda Lane 10.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto 28th Street North 10.9
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto McCague Street 11.1
0.1 → Right Turn right onto 27th Street North 11.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Mosley Street 11.2
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto 19th Street North 12.1
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Dunkerron Avenue 12.2
1.9 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right 14.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left 14.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto River Avenue Crescent 14.3
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto River Road East 14.3
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1.6 ← Left Turn left onto River Road East 15.9
0.1 → Right Turn right onto River Road East 16.0
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Eastdale Drive 17.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto River Road East 17.2
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Tiny Beaches Road South 18.9
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Tiny Beaches Road South 19.0
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Tiny Beaches Road South 20.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Tiny Beaches Road South 21.3
0.8 ← Left Turn left to stay on Tiny Beaches Rd S 22.1
0.8 → Right Keep right to stay on Tiny Beaches Rd S 22.8
4.1 → Right Turn right onto Tiny Beaches Road South 26.9
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Winterset Avenue 28.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Second Street 28.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Balm Beach Road West 28.4
0.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Tiny Beaches Road South 28.5
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Tiny Beaches Road North 28.5
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Tiny Beaches Road North 28.6
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Tiny Beaches Road North 29.0
0.4 → Slight Right Turn slight right onto Concession 11 West 29.5
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Tiny Beaches Road North 29.5
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Tiny Beaches Road North 30.0
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Concession 12 Road W 30.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Tiny Beaches Road North 30.5
1.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cedar Point Road 32.3
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Lafontaine Road West, CR 26 33.9
3.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Concession 16 East 37.9
2.6 → Right Turn right onto Champlain Road 40.4
2.2 ← Left Turn left onto Champlain Road 42.6
1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Robert St 43.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Dupuis Drive 44.2
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0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Penetanguishene Waterfront Trail 44.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Robert St 45.0
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Overhead Bridge Rd 45.7
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Golf Link Road 47.0
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Wilson Rd 47.7
1.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Marshall Rd 49.3
5.0 → Right Turn right onto Mertz Corner Rd 54.2
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Baseline Rd S 54.9
6.6 ← Left Turn left onto Flos Road 7 East 61.4
3.3 → Right Turn right onto Flos Road 4 East 64.8
8.6 ← Left Turn left onto Flos Rd 4 W 73.4
7.1 → Right Turn right onto Wedgewood Drive 80.5
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Morgan Road 81.3
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Middleton Drive 81.8
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Pearl Street 82.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Wasaga Sands Drive 82.4
0.3 → Right Turn right onto 45th Street South 82.7
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Wildwood Drive 82.7
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Rodrium Road 83.3
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Ramblewood Drive 83.5
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Lyons Court 84.5
0.6 ↑ Straight At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Beachwood Road 85.2
4.6 ← Left Turn left onto Ron Emo Road 89.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Raglan Street 90.1
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Hume Street 90.7
0.5 ← Left Turn left 91.2
0.0 → Right Turn right 91.2
0.5 → Sharp Right Turn sharp right onto Collins Street 91.7
0.0 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left onto Lockhart Road 91.8
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Dey Drive 92.0
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0.2 → Right Turn right onto Kirby Avenue 92.3
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Tracey Lane 92.7
0.1 ← Sharp Left Turn sharp left 92.8


